
Pachet adezivi

I.D.: 99598014

Data publicarii	04.07.24	Coduri CPV	24911200-5 44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.070,69 RON - 2.070,69 RON

Descriere: Spuma pt pistol 1bucX31.10lei=31.10LEI Adeziv Ct 126 5bucX33.62lei=168.10LEI Adeziv ct 127 4bucX47.90lei=191.60LEI Adeziv cm11 15bucX40.34lei=605.10LEI Multibat 1bucX27.73lei=27.73LEI Silicon sanitar 2bucX19.33lei=38.66LEI Ciment 40bucX25.21lei=1008.4LEI
